Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
1971 Port Locksleigh P,
Newport Beach, CA 92660

ORDER #006169

Michelle Shrikian
949 - 633-9396

Order Date: March 10, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: MARCH 15TH, 2025

**EVENT STARTS AT 1PM**
INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 10AM
-11AM
PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 10AM
-11AM

Description

General

Banquet Round Tables, 60"

Felt Pads (FOR BANQUET TABLES)
QTY 12

White Burlap 132" Linens

Mahogany Chiavari Chair with White Cushions
Mahogany

-ﬁ E

Felt Pads (FOR DINING CHAIRS)

QTY 120
White Napkins
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/10/2025 @ 11:38 AM PST

Qtty Price
3 $12.00 T
1 $75.00 T
4 $35.00 T
30 $6.00 T
1 $75.00 T
45 $2.75 T
1 $100.00 T
2 $75.00
2 $75.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$36.00

$75.00

$140.00

$180.00

$75.00

$123.75

$100.00
$150.00

$150.00

$629.75
$400.00
$69.33
($0.00)
$1,099.08
($0.00)
$1,099.08
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