

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006169

Michelle Shrikian 949 - 633-9396

Order Date: March 10, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1971 Port Locksleigh Pl, Newport Beach, CA 92660

EVENT DATE: MARCH 15TH, 2025 **EVENT STARTS AT 1PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 10AM -11AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 10AM -11AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Round Tables, 60"	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Felt Pads (FOR BANQUET TABLES) QTY 12	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	White Burlap 132" Linens	4	\$35.00	Т	\$140.00
III III	Mahogany Chiavari Chair with White Cushions Mahogany	30	\$6.00	Т	\$180.00
	Felt Pads (FOR DINING CHAIRS) QTY 120	1	\$75.00	т	\$75.00
	White Napkins	45	\$2.75	Т	\$123.75
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$629.75
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$400.00
Taxes :	\$69.33
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$1,099.08
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,099.08